M.E.S. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, ZUARINAGAR-GOA

ANALYSIS OF INSTITUTIONAL FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS- BBA (SHIPPING &
LOGISTICYS)

Academic year: 2018-19

Excellent | Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Satisfactory
Good

Knowledge 6 7 5 0 0
acquired
Improvement in 6 6 5 2 0
communication
Attendance 3 7 5 1 2
information
Discipline 3 9 4 2 0
maintained
Student mentoring 2 4 5 5 1
and counseling
Career guidance 5 2 5 2 3
Encouragement to 4 3 10 2 0
participate in co-
curricular and extra-
curricular activities
Personality 5 8 4 0 0
development
Library Facility 4 3 3 6 2
Sports 3 1 8 4 1
facilities/activities
Internet/wi-fi 4 4 4 2 6
facility
Canteen facility 3 2 5 5 4
Accessibility and 3 5 5 4 1
efficiency of
administrative staff
College timings 6 5 4 2 1
Transport facility 2 2 0 3 6




1. Knowledge acquired

Knowledge acquired | Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
Number of responses 6 7 15 0 0 18
Percentage 33 39 28 0 0 100

Knowledge acquire

d Satisfactory

0%




2. Improvement in communication

Improvement in Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
communication Good Satisfactory
Number of responses 6 6 5 2 0 19
Percentage 32 32 26 10 0 100

Improvement in communication

Satisfactory
10%

Unsatisfactory




3. Attendance information

Attendance Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
information Good Satisfactory
Number of responses 3 7 5 1 2 18
Percentage 17 39 28 5 11 100

Attendance information

Unsatisfactory
11%

Satisfactory
5%




3. Discipline maintained

Discipline maintained | Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

Number of responses 3 9 4 2 0 18

Percentage 17 50 22 11 0 100

Discipline maintained

Unsatisfactory
0%

Satisfactory
11%




5. Student mentoring and counselling

Student mentoring | Excellent | Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
and counselling Good Satisfactory

Number of 2 4 5 5 1 17

responses

Percentage 12 24 29 29 6 100

Student mentoring and counselling

Unsatisfactory
6%




6. Career guidance

Career guidance | Excellent | Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
Number of 5 2 5 2 3 17
responses
Percentage 29 12 29 12 18 100

Career guidance




7. Encouragement to participate in co-curricular and extra-curricular activities

Encouragement to | Excellen | Very Good Satisfactor Not Total
participate in co- |t Good y Satisfactor
curricular and y
extra-curricular
activities

Number of 4 2 10 2 0 18
responses
Percentage 22 11 56 11 0 100

Encouragement to participate in co-curricular
and extra-curricular activities

Unsatisfactory
0%




8.Personality development

Personality Excellen | Very Good Satisfactor Not Total
development t Good y Satisfactor
y
Number of 5 8 4 0 0 17
responses
Percentage 29 47 24 0 0 100

Personality development

Unsatisfactory
0%

Satisfactory




9. Library Facility

Library Facility | Excellen | Very Good Satisfactor Not Total
t Good y Satisfactor
y
Number of 4 3 3 6 2 18
responses
Percentage 22 17 17 33 11 100
Library Facility

10




10.Sports facilities/activities

Sports Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
facilities/activities Good Satisfactory
Number of 3 1 8 4 1 17
responses
Percentage 18 6 47 23 6 100

Sports facilities/activities

Unsatisfactory
6%

11




11.Internet/wi-fi facility

Internet/wi-fi facility | Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

Number of responses 4 4 4 2 6 20

Percentage 20 20 20 10 30 100

Internet/wi-fi facility
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12. Canteen facility

Canteen facility Excellen | Very Good Satisfactor Not Total
t Good y Satisfactor
y
Number of 3 2 5 4 4 18
responses
Percentage 17 11 28 22 22 100

Canteen facility
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13. Accessibility and efficiency of administrative staff

Accessibility and | Excellen | Very Good Satisfactor Not Total
efficiency of t Good y Satisfactor
administrative staff y
Number of 3 5 5 4 1 18
responses
Percentage 17 28 28 22 5 100

Accessibility and efficiency of administrative
staff

Unsatisfactory
5%
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14. College timings

College timings Excellent | Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
Number of 6 5 4 2 1 18
responses
Percentage 33 28 22 11 6 100

College timings

Unsatisfactory
6%
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15. Transport facility

Transport facility | Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
Number of responses 2 2 0 4 6 14
Percentage 14 14 0 29 43 100

Transport facility
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